
Tender smoked pork
ribs prepared with our

house BBQ sauce

$14

Mouth-watering chicken
quarters prepared with our
house seasoning blend

$13

Soul Snatchin' BBQ Chicken

Buss 'em down Turkey Wings

Head bussin Ribs

Pulled Porky

Red Rice

Baked Beans

Potato Salad

Corn on the Cob

Turkey Wings

Chicken Quarters

Pork Ribs

Pulled Pork

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$12.00

$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$3.00

D I N N E R S

S I D E S

A D D I T I O N A L  M E A T S

Follow Us! @jackofalltradesbbq

(843) 330-1730
www.jackofalltradesbbq.com

BBQ Chicken

Pork Ribs

Tuna Salad

Mac 'n' Cheese

Green Beans

Rolls (2)

Additional Sides - $3.00 each

Pulled Porky

Pulled Turkey

$8.00

$8.00

S A N D W I C H E S

Banana Pudding $3.00

D E S S E R T S

Soda

Water

$1.00

$1.00

D R I N K S


