



(843) 330-1730

www.jackofalltradesbbq.com

Follow Us! @jackofalltradesbbq



BBQ Chicken

Mouth-watering chicken quarters prepared with our house seasoning blend

\$13

Pork Ribs

Tender smoked pork ribs prepared with our house BBQ sauce

\$14



ADDITIONAL MEATS



Turkey Wings	\$5.00
Chicken Quarters	\$4.00
Pork Ribs	\$5.00
Pulled Pork	\$3.00

DINNERS



Soul Snatchin' BBQ Chicken	\$13.00
Buss 'em down Turkey Wings	\$14.00
Head bussin Ribs	\$14.00
Pulled Porky	\$12.00

SANDWICHES

Pulled Porky	\$8.00
Pulled Turkey	\$8.00

SIDES

Additional Sides - \$3.00 each



Red Rice	Tuna Salad
Baked Beans	Mac 'n' Cheese
Potato Salad	Green Beans
Corn on the Cob	Rolls (2)



DRINKS

Soda	\$1.00
Water	\$1.00

DESSERTS

Banana Pudding	\$3.00
----------------	--------